Contestant

Huffman, Neal
Perkins, Daryl
Zyga, Leszek
Fiolka, Reto
Glaab, Josh
Broeski, Tom
Strickland, Lenny
Lucke, Steve
Pinnell, Chuck
Bustamante, Luis
Beach, David
Procino, Anthony
Whitney, Bob
Richmond, Don
Glaab, Josh Jr
Cochrell, Kerry
Jenks, John
Griffeth, James
Beck, Duane
Melchiorre, Joey
Jenkins, Will
Glaab, Luke
Roberts,Reid

Combined Standings as of Round # 7

Contest: HRSF_BRASS-Sunday
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Date: 05/06/2012

Land

Round
Score

Cum.
Score

6956.591 100.

6883.406
6860.652
6597.325
6425.530
6418.032
6414 .480
6342.572
6321.266
6265.813
6246 .666
6211.697
6208.623
6161.547
6147.066
5910.929
5619.316
5405.785
5385.615
5281.805
5095.487
4672 .535
4394 511

Pct.

LSF
Points

Cum.
Raw



